Feb 29, 2024 - The Shuffle - 2024-02-28

Stage Results - Carry Optics

Place
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Name

Bulmer, Stan 2
Johnston, Andy 3
Bulmer, Stan 3
Bulmer, Stan 4
Bulmer, Stan 1
Bulmer, Ross 3
Bulmer, Stan 6
Mettler, Richard 1
Blalock, Randy, 5
Thayer, Brandon 3
Bulmer, Ross 1
Blalock, Randy, 3
Thayer, Brandon 4
Powell, Craig 3
Mettler , Richard 2
Sacpopo, Ramil 1
Thayer, Brandon 1
Krauss, Ben 2
Bulmer, Ross 2
Blalock, Randy, 2
Dacayanan, Rick 4
Cusack, Matt 2
Cusack, Matt 3
Dacayanan, Rick 2
Engelbertson, Roger 4
Dacayanan 5, Rick
Blalock, Randy, 4
Blalock, Randy, 1
Krauss, Ben 3
Dacayanan, Rick 3
Gauntt, Zackariah 4
Powell, Craig 1
Knight, Joe 3
Krauss, Ben 1
Sprute, Pat 1
Dacayanan, Rick 1
Thayer, Brandon 1
Powell, Craig 2
Gauntt, Zackariah 5
Knight, Joe 4
Powell, Craig 4
Engelbertson, Roger 3
Knight, Joe 5
Lander, Steve 1
Knight, Joe 1
Rushing, James 4
Gauntt, Zackariah 1
Lander, Steve 2
Gauntt, Zackariah 3
Rushing, James 5
Sprute, Pat 2
Gauntt, Zackariah 2
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Div
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
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CO
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CO
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CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
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CO
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

114
102
114
116
110
114
126
110
120
110
118
110
108
107

99
119
120
126
113
104
112
108
100
106
114
114

99
112
126
106
122
103
116
118
116
109
100

97
110
116

90
105
109
110
123

94
113
105

96

98

98
105
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20
20

20
20
20

10
20
20
10
20
40
30
20

Time

16.21
14.99
16.93
17.89
17.63
18.40
20.47
19.54
22.14
20.56
20.29
21.37
21.18
19.03
15.58
17.59
21.79
25.01
20.60
20.81
22.62
21.99
20.98
22.50
24.28
24.71
19.32
2493
28.34
23.95
28.49
21.91
27.48
28.07
28.88
22.88
21.62
20.83
29.80
31.68
19.16
23.88
26.26
33.10
34.32
23.18
29.25
30.02
29.33
22.63
28.07
36.32

Hit

Factor
7.0327
6.8045
6.7336
6.4841
6.2394
6.1957
6.1553
5.6295
5.4201
5.3502
5.3228
5.1474
5.0992
5.0972
5.0706
5.0597
5.0482
5.0380
5.0000
4.9976
49514
49113
4.7664
47111
4.6952
4.6135
4.6066
4.4926
4.4460
4.4259
4.2822
4.2446
42213
4.2038
4.0166
3.8899
3.7003
3.6966
3.6913
3.6616
3.6534
3.5595
3.3892
3.3233
3.2925
3.1924
3.1795
3.1646
2.5912
2.5630
2.4225
2.3403

Stage
Pts
130.0000
125.7817
124.4711
119.8591
115.3358
114.5280
113.7812
104.0617
100.1910
98.8989
98.3924
95.1501
94.2591
94.2221
93.7304
93.5289
93.3164
93.1278
92.4254
92.3810
91.5270
90.7858
88.1073
87.0850
86.7911
85.2809
85.1534
83.0461
82.1847
81.8131
79.1568
78.4618
78.0311
77.7076
74.2472
71.9051
68.4003
68.3319
68.2340
67.6850
67.5334
65.7976
62.6496
61.4315
60.8621
59.0118
58.7733
58.4979
47.8985
473773
44.7801
43.2606

Stage %

100.00%
96.76%
95.75%
92.20%
88.72%
88.10%
87.52%
80.05%
77.07%
76.08%
75.69%
73.19%
72.51%
72.48%
72.10%
71.95%
71.78%
71.64%
71.10%
71.06%
70.41%
69.84%
67.77%
66.99%
66.76%
65.60%
65.50%
63.88%
63.22%
62.93%
60.89%
60.36%
60.02%
59.78%
57.11%
55.31%
52.62%
52.56%
52.49%
52.07%
51.95%
50.61%
48.19%
47.25%
46.82%
45.39%
45.21%
45.00%
36.85%
36.44%
34.45%
33.28%



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Engelbertson, Roger 2
Pringle , Michael 3
Knight, Joe 2
Engelbertson, Roger 1
Pringle , Michael 2
Cusack, Matt 1
Pringle , Michael 1
Rushing, James 1
Rushing, James 3
Sprute, Pat 1

Sprute, Pat 2

Sprute, Pat 3

Sprute, Pat 3
Rushing, James 2

Stage Results - Limited

Place
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Stage Results - Limited Optics

Place

1

Name

Johnston, Andy 1
Mettler, Richard 3
Mobley, Dion 3
Schuerch, Eleaya 3
Mobley, Dion
Schuerch, Eleaya 1
Mobley, Dion 2
Herrera, Carlos 3
Ellsworth, Todd 2
Gering, Riley 2
Vargas, Justin 1
Herrera, Carlos 2
Schuerch, Eleaya 2
Gering, Riley 3
Freeman, Lianna 1
Zaagsma, Zachary 2
Herrera, Carlos 1
Freeman, Lianna 3
Vargas, Justin 2
Zaagsma, Zachary 1
Maggio, Steve 2
Gering, Riley 4
Freeman, Lianna 2
Fowler, Gale 4
Macias Cole, Steven 1
Maggio, Steve 3
Maggio, Steve 1
Fowler, Gale 1
Fowler, Gale 3
Sanders, Jeff 2
Sanders, Jeff 1
Macias Cole, Steven 2
Macias Cole, Steven 3
Fowler, Gale 2
Gering, Jennifer 1
Gering, Jennifer 2

Name

Forrest, Dale 3

No.
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Class

CcO
CcO
cO
cO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CcO
CO
CcoO
CcO
coO
cO

Div
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Div
LO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

88
115
92
91
117
75
110
73
74

S O

Points

119
118
114
124
114
115
100
114
95
106
102
114
109
105
102
112
113
116
94
118
109
83
100
99
96
101
100
90
75
82
91
92
85
87
93
84

Points

110

30
20
30
50
20
40
40
50
60

S O

90

Pen

Pen

25.19
42.33
30.37
22.01
62.70
24.22
67.51
31.84
26.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
22.64

Time

15.01
17.75
19.91
21.78
22.89
21.28
20.29
2391
18.48
18.76
18.10
27.24
21.80
21.08
26.26
30.67
28.89
32.78
18.32
34.72
34.03
16.52
25.46
33.70
33.21
36.60
33.41
38.58
33.39
29.86
29.62
31.12
35.12
35.86
74.51
78.25

Time

16.99

2.3025
2.2443
2.0415
1.8628
1.5470
1.4451
1.0369
0.7224
0.5257
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit
Factor
7.9280
6.6479
5.7258
5.2342
4.9803
49342
4.9285
4.7679
4.5996
4.5842
4.5304
4.1850
4.0826
4.0323
3.8842
3.6518
3.5652
3.5387
3.4934
3.3986
2.9092
2.6029
2.3566
2.3442
2.2885
2.2131
2.0952
2.0736
1.9467
1.7415
1.7218
1.6710
1.5661
1.3107
0.7113
0.4345

Hit
Factor
6.4744

42.5619
41.4861
37.7373
34.4340
28.5964
26.7128
19.1672
13.3536
9.7176
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
130.0000
109.0095
93.8893
85.8282
81.6649
80.9089
80.8155
78.1820
75.4223
75.1698
74.2876
68.6239
66.9448
66.1200
63.6915
59.8807
58.4606
58.0261
57.2833
55.7288
47.7038
42.6813
38.6425
38.4392
37.5259
36.2895
34.3562
34.0020
31.9212
28.5564
28.2334
27.4004
25.6802
21.4923
11.6636
7.1247

Stage
Pts
130.0000

32.74%
31.91%
29.03%
26.49%
22.00%
20.55%
14.74%
10.27%
7.48%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Stage %

100.00%
83.85%
72.22%
66.02%
62.82%
62.24%
62.17%
60.14%
58.02%
57.82%
57.14%
52.79%
51.50%
50.86%
48.99%
46.06%
44.97%
44.64%
44.06%
42.87%
36.70%
32.83%
29.73%
29.57%
28.87%
27.91%
26.43%
26.16%
24.55%
21.97%
21.72%
21.08%
19.75%
16.53%

8.97%
5.48%

Stage %
100.00%



Mick, Darius 2
Downey, Bill 2
Forrest, Dale 2
Mick, Darius 1
Lefler, Matt 2
Forrest, Dale 1
Downey, Bill 1

9 Barlow, Phillip 1
10 Franklin, James 2
11 Barlow, Phillip EDC 1
12 Forkner, Doug 1
13 Gering, Riley 1

14 Lefler, Matt 1

15 Tucker, Marc 1

16 Forrest, Dale 4

17 Tucker, Marc 2

18 Franklin, James 1
19 Tucker, Marc 3

20 Franklin, James 3
21 Moesges , Jamie 2
22 Moesges , Jamie 1
23 Barlow, Phillip 1
24 Barlow, Phillip EDC 1
25 Mccann, Ryan 1
26 Mccann, Ryan 2
27 Mccann, Ryan 3
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Stage Results - Open
Place Name

Little, Taylor 3
Calkins, Cody 2
Johnston, Andy 2
Little, Taylor 2
Little, Taylor 1
Calkins, Cody 1
Richmond, Daniel 1
Simmons, Everett 1
Simmons, Everett 2
10 Richmond, Daniel 3
11 Simmons, Everett 4
12 Richmond, Daniel 2
13 Victoroff, Tristan 3
14 Victoroff, Tristan 1
15 Simmons, Everett 3
16 Victoroff, Tristan 2
17 Victoroff, Tristan 1
18 Victoroff, Tristan 2
19 Victoroff, Tristan 3
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Stage Results - PCC
Place Name

Mccann, Ryan 5

Mccann, Ryan 2

Mccann, Ryan 1

McCann, Ryan 3

Horsethief, Christopher Pcc 2
Horsethief, Christopher PCC 1
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LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO
LO

Div
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Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

128
114
110
120
94
104
109
111
108
108
110
98
92
107
112
96
101
95
110
78
68

S O O O O

Points

122
109
110
106
102
102
103
118
112
106
120
93
111
120
98
109
0

0

0

Points

110
109
104
101
116
116
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Pen

10

10

19.89
18.72
16.69
20.35
16.28
18.85
18.58
19.90
22.13
24.01
25.60
18.78
17.74
21.50
28.11
17.87
23.03
23.17
42.84
45.48
60.24

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time

16.08
14.49
13.34
16.15
17.13
16.98
19.71
25.27
25.00
21.83
28.00
19.91
30.30
33.63
22.04
38.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time

11.36
12.47
13.19
11.91
16.35
16.51

6.4354
6.0897
5.9916
5.8968
5.7740
5.5172
5.3283
5.0754
4.8803
4.4981
4.2969
4.1534
4.0586
4.0465
3.9843
3.6933
3.5172
2.8054
2.5677
1.2753
0.1328
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit

Factor
7.5871
6.8323
6.7466
6.5635
5.9545
5.4181
47184
4.6696
4.4800
4.3976
4.2857
4.1688
3.6634
3.5682
3.5390
2.8209
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit

Factor
9.6831
7.9391
7.8848
7.6406
7.0948
7.0260

129.2169
122.2756
120.3058
118.4023
115.9366
110.7803
106.9874
101.9094
97.9919
90.3177
86.2778
83.3965
81.4930
81.2500
80.0011
74.1581
70.6221
56.3299
51.5571
25.6069
2.6665
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
130.0000
117.0670
115.5986
112.4613
102.0265
92.8356
80.8467
80.0105
76.7619
75.3500
73.4327
71.4297
62.7700
61.1388
60.6385
48.3343
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage
Pts
130.0000
106.5860
105.8570
102.5785
95.2509
94.3272

99.40%
94.06%
92.54%
91.08%
89.18%
85.22%
82.30%
78.39%
75.38%
69.48%
66.37%
64.15%
62.69%
62.50%
61.54%
57.04%
54.32%
43.33%
39.66%
19.70%

2.05%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Stage %

100.00%
90.05%
88.92%
86.51%
78.48%
71.41%
62.19%
61.55%
59.05%
57.96%
56.49%
54.95%
48.28%
47.03%
46.64%
37.18%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Stage %

100.00%
81.99%
81.43%
78.91%
73.27%
72.56%



7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Bulmer, Ross 6
Bulmer, Ross 4
Bulmer, Ross 5
Bulmer, Stan 5
Heggstrom, Bruce 1
Heggstrom, Bruce 2
Coombs, Kenny 1
Horsethief, Christopher Pcc 3
Ball, Steve 4
Sahlberg, Bill 1
Vargas, Justin 3
Coombs, Kenny 3
Ball, Steve 3
Heggstrom, Bruce 3
Ball, Steve 2

Ball, Steve 1
McCann, Ryan 3
Coombs, Kenny 2
Ellsworth, Scott 1
Ellsworth, Scott 2
Mccann, Ryan 4
Mccann, Ryan 5

Stage Results - Production

Place

1

Name

Ellsworth, Todd 1

Stage Results - Revolver

Place

1

Name

Sahlberg, Bill 2

Stage Results - Single Stack

Place

R =) NV, I N VS I (O R

Name

Horsethief, Christopher SS Maj 8
Horsethief, Christopher SS Maj 4
Horsethief, Christopher SS Maj 6
Horsethief, Christopher SS Maj 5
Horsethief, Christopher SS Min 9
Horsethief, Christopher SS Min 10
Horsethief, Christopher SS Maj 7

No.

No.
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PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

Div

Div

Div
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

PF
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj

114
118
120
116
122
122
116
107
126
116
124
120
126
113
118
116

82
111
109
121

Points

91

Points

102

Points

119
116
111
113

95
100

90

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.34 Amazon) at 2024-02-29 18:07 -0800

—_
(=l el ello el =)

[\
(==

—_—— N W o
S OO OO O OO o O oo

S O

Pen

20

Pen

Pen

oS O

20
10
30

16.43
17.74
17.29
18.26
20.38
20.53
20.54
15.47
22.69
20.92
22.39
21.96
23.82
20.45
23.88
23.78
11.18
21.01
27.79
67.96

0.00

0.00

Time

20.58

Time

34.79

Time

2291
26.70
25.67
26.84
21.90
35.42
33.11

6.9385
6.6516
6.3621
6.3527
5.9863
5.9425
5.6475
5.6238
5.5531
5.5449
5.5382
5.4645
5.2897
5.0367
4.9414
4.8780
4.6512
4.3313
3.5624
1.6333
0.0000
0.0000

Hit
Factor
3.4500

Hit
Factor
2.9319

Hit

Factor
5.1942
4.3446
4.3241
3.8376
3.4247
2.5409
1.8121

93.1525
89.3007
85.4141
85.2879
80.3688
79.7808
75.8202
75.5021
74.5529
74.4428
74.3528
73.3634
71.0166
67.6200
66.3405
65.4894
62.4445
58.1497
47.8268
21.9278

0.0000

0.0000

Stage
Pts
130.0000

Stage
Pts
130.0000

Stage
Pts
130.0000
108.7363
108.2232
96.0471
85.7131
63.5934
45.3531

71.66%
68.69%
65.70%
65.61%
61.82%
61.37%
58.32%
58.08%
57.35%
57.26%
57.19%
56.43%
54.63%
52.02%
51.03%
50.38%
48.03%
44.73%
36.79%
16.87%

0.00%

0.00%

Stage %
100.00%

Stage %
100.00%

Stage %

100.00%
83.64%
83.25%
73.88%
65.93%
48.92%
34.89%



